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機種

件名MM

一般公差
尺寸範囲 許容差
1-4

4-16

16-63 ±0.1

250-1000 ±0.3

63-250 ±0.2

1000-1500

±0.05

±0.07

±0.5

投影
比例
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-0.01
+0

-0+1
5μ
m

21.99

9.
8

75

55
.3

22.6±0.05

47.6±0.0525

R47.
6

R52
.1

R65.5

R72.6
R77.1

R92


